
July 2024 Roster

6 July & 7 July 2024 - 14th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sat 5pm Sun 8am Sun 10am Sun 6pm Sat 6pm Sun 9am

Senior Servers Ray Gillis Paul Cimino Paul Willard                        Ray Gillis Joseph Parkinson Adrian Harding

Readers
Gabie Stojanovski                

Kerry Sullivan

Adora Barbacetto                 

Anna Smyth

Lesley Harpur                        

Colette Patterson         
Jo Lyle Lyn Knerl Veronica Thomas             

Musicians
Anna Walding                         

Tom Odell       
N/A Mona Vale Choir                           

SOUL- Tom Odell                         

Sabina Felias                                                   
Sam Browne            

Avalon Choir                                                          

Jan/ Bernie/ Joseph

Computer Sam Raic Leonie Smyth Margaret Cliff Nicky Chin Margaret Abrahams Margaret Abrahams

13 July & 14 July 2024 - 15th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sat 5pm Sun 8am Sun 10am Sun 6pm Sat 6pm Sun 9am

Senior Servers Neil Colombari Paul Willard              Ray Gillis Matthew Knight Trish Newman Adrian Harding

Readers
Ann Marie Perry               

Tina Williamson

Chris Gillis                          

Barbara Gavin

Yvonne Gibbs                       

Rosanne Field
TBC Brad Graham Margaret Abrahams

Musicians Vicky McGahey                     N/A
Diane Lane                             

Josh Willard

Soul-Sam Browne                  

Anna Walding                                               

Catherine Perkins            

Klara H-W
Sam Browne            

Computer Sam Raic Karen Gillis Joseph Hyland Conille Felias Margaret Abrahams Margaret Abrahams

Library

20 July & 21 July 2024 - 16th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sat 5pm Sun 8am Sun 10am Sun 6pm Sat 6pm Sun 9am

Senior Servers Ray Gillis  Paul Cimino Tony Macri     Matthew Knight Joseph Parkinson Adrian Harding

Readers
Yvette Fagan                        

Sue Metzmacher

Barbara Gavin                       

Liam Kenny

 Colette Patterson           

Yvonne Gibbs         

Alana Morgan                                                     

Sharon Neilsen
Skye Nolan - Brown Mary O'Connor

Musicians
Madeleine Walding                          

Catherine Perkins
N/A

Mona Vale Choir                    

Josh Willard

SOUL- Josh Willard                        

Anna Walding                                               

Catherine Perkins            

Klara H-W

Avalon Choir                                                          

Jan/ Bernie/ Joseph

Computer Sam Raic Leonie Smyth Margaret Cliff Conille Felias Margaret Abrahams Margaret Abrahams

27 July & 28 July 2024 - 17th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Sat 5pm Sun 8am Sun 10am Sun 6pm Sat 6pm Sun 9am

Senior Servers Neil Colombari                     Paul Willard Tony Macri     Ray Gillis Trish Newman Therese Kelly

Readers
Gabie Stojanovski                

Kerry Sullivan

Adora Barbacetto                

Liam Kenny

Rosanne Field                        

Lesley Harpur

Alana Morgan                                                     

Sharon Neilsen
Jane Labone                               Elizabeth Kelly

Musicians
Diane Lane                     

TBC
N/A

Mona Vale Choir                    

Josh Willard

Sam Browne                    

Josh Willard

Josh Willard                           

Sam Browne

Avalon Choir                                                          

Jan/ Bernie/ Joseph

Computer Sam Raic Leonie Smyth TBC Skye Nolan-Brown Margaret Abrahams Margaret Abrahams

SACRED HEART  CHURCH MARIA REGINA CHURCH


